U9 Carnival
Venue: Pacific Soccer Club

Under 10 Carnival
Under 10 Carnival
Under 10 Carnival

Pacific Stingrays

Pacific Snappers

FIELD One
12:00 PM Under 10 Carnival V Under 10 Carnival
12.30 PM Pacific Stingrays V Mooloolaba Meteors
1.00PM  Under 10 Carnival V Under 10 Carnival
1.30 PM Pacific Snappers V  Pacific Stingrays
2.00 PM  Under 10 Carnival V Under 10 Carnival
2.30PM  Pacific Snappers \Y _

FIELD Two

12:00 PM Under 10 Carnival

12.30 PM

1.00 PM

1.30 PM

2.00 PM

2.30 PM

Under 10 Carnival

Under 10 Carnival

Pacific Stingrays

Pacific Snappers

Under 10 Carnival



