U9 Carnival Venue: Pacific Soccer Club

Under 10 Carnival

Under 10 Carnival

Under 10 Carnival

Under 10 Carnival

Pacific Stingrays

Mooloolaba Meteors

Currimundi Tiger Fish

Pacific Snappers

	FIELD One					FIELD Two		
12:00 PM	Under 10 Carnival	٧	Under 10 Carnival	12:0	0 PM	Under 10 Carnival	V	Under 10 Carnival
12.30 PM	Pacific Stingrays	٧	Mooloolaba Meteors	12.30	PM	Currimundi Tiger Fish	V	Pacific Snappers
	<u> </u>							
1.00 PM	Under 10 Carnival	٧	Under 10 Carnival	1.00 P	M	Under 10 Carnival	V	Under 10 Carnival
							ı	
1.30 PM	Pacific Snappers	V	Pacific Stingrays	1.30 P	M	Mooloolaba Meteors	V	Currimundi Tiger Fish
2.00 PM	Under 10 Carnival	V	Under 10 Carnival	2.00 P	M	Under 10 Carnival	V	Under 10 Carnival
	D 10 0					B 10 01	l .,	
2.30 PM	Pacific Snappers	V	Mooloolaba Meteors	2.30 P	M	Pacific Stingrays	V	Currimundi Tiger Fish